
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0245

Status:Type: Consent - Staff Report Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:10/5/2021

Title: Consideration of a Resolution Approving Amendment No. 1 to the General Services Agreement with
Hadronex dba SmartCover Systems for Sewer SmartCovers at a Cost Not-to-Exceed $75,767.99
(Public Works Director Lee).
ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 21-0083

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 21-0083, 2. Amendment No. 1 - Hadronex dba SmartCover Systems, 3. Agreement
- Hadronex dba SmartCovers Systems (2019)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Regular Meeting10/5/2021 1

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

